
Provisional Dates for Parents The Autumn Term 2023 

DATE EVENT 
Friday 01 September  INSET Day and School Closed to Children 

Monday 04 September  First Day of Autumn Term for Year 1 and Year 2 children 

Monday 11 September First Day of Autumn Term for Year R children-phased  

Wednesday 13 September Year 2 Birds of Prey visit 

Wednesday 20 September  Year 1 Wonder dome visit  

Friday 22 September  Jeans for Genes Day 

Monday 25 September Non perishable goods to be brought in for Harvest Festival from today 
please 

Thursday 28 September Macmillan Coffee morning 

Friday 29 September Cauliflower Christmas cards go home  

Monday 02 October  Harvest Festival – service for children only Fresh fruit and vegetables 
on this day only please 

Monday 02 October  Year R/1/2 Phonics and Reading Meetings/workshops 2.00pm and 
6.00pm    

Thursday 05 October Year 1 Number sense meeting/workshops: 6.00pm 

Monday 09 October Year 1 Number sense meeting/workshops: 9.00am  

Wednesday 11 October  Informal Parental drop ins: 3.15pm 

Friday 13 October Individual school photographs 

Monday 16 October  Year 2: Six weeks in meeting: 2.00pm and 6pm   

Tuesday 17 October Year 1: Six weeks in meeting: 2.15 pm and 6.00pm  

Tuesday 17 October  No Pens Day: (in school event) 

Wednesday 18 October Year R Magic Day. Six weeks in meeting at 1.45pm followed by 
parents visiting class 

Wednesday 18 October Flu Vaccinations 

23 OCTOBER – 27 OCTOBER:  HALF TERM BREAK 

Thursday 02 November  Multiply Games nights: 3.15pm  

Monday 30 October  School re-opens from the Half Term Break 

Tuesday 31 October Break the rules day 

TBC November Maths EYFS Meeting: 2.00pm and 6.00pm    

Tuesday 07 November Open Morning for new Year R entrants 2024 

Monday 13 November Open Morning for new Year R entrants 2024 
Friday 17 November Children in Need:  Mufty Day 

Wednesday 22 November Open Morning for new Year R entrants 2024 
Monday 27 November  INSET Day 

Tuesday 28 November Open Morning for new Year R entrants 2024 
Tuesday 28 November  Formal Parents evening:  3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Thursday 30 November Formal Parents evening:  3.30pm – 6.00pm 

Thursday 30 November Year 2 Christingle rehearsal at church: 9.45am 

Friday 01 December Christmas Markets  

Monday 04 December PTFA Provided Pantomime and Mufty Day 

Monday 04 December Year R Forest school event: 3.15pm  

Tuesday 05 December Year 1 Forest School event: 3.15pm 

Tuesday 05 December  Year R Concert: 9.30am 

Tuesday 05 December Year 1 Christmas Production: 2.00pm 

Wednesday 06 December Year 1 Christmas Production: 9.30am 

Wednesday 06 December Year R Concert: 2.00pm 

Thursday 07 December Year 2 Forest School event: 3.15pm  

Tuesday 12 December Year 2 Christingle Service at church: 9.45am  

Wednesday 13 December  Year 2 Christingle Service: 2.00pm 

Thursday 14 December PTFA Christmas Fayre:  School Closing :1.15pm 

Friday 15 December Santa Visit and Christmas Class Parties 

Friday 15 December Last day of Autumn Term 

 


